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м
ес

то старт.

номер
Ф.И. спортсмена

год 

рожд.
команда город,район

результа

т
разряд тренер

мужчины
 20 км 

с/х
1993 и ст.

1 8 Троцкий Иван 1976 Минск РЦОП 1:23.26 мс Шапечко СЭ

2 4 Банзерук Иван 1990 Волынь, Украина 1:23.42 мс Яловик ВТ

3 7 Ляхович Александр 1994 Минск РЦОП 1:24.24 мс Шапечко СЭ

4 5 Талашко Андрей 1999 Минск РЦОП 1:25.48 мс Мисюля ЕН

5 6 Залесский Евгений 1993 Минск РЦОП 1:26.19 мс Мисюля ЕН

6 2 Ерохов Павел 1984 Гродно 1:27.16 мс Следь СГ

7 3 Колесник Владимир 1992 Мозырь 1:33.54 кмс

1 Иванов Николай 1992 Москва сошел Фролова ТС

юниоры
10 км 

с/х
1994-95 гг.р.

1 84 Нарушис Томас 1995 Минск РЦОП 42.43 кмс Шапечко СЭ

2 34 Даниель Хоецки 1995 Седлице, РП 45.11 1

3 81 Козловский Егор 1995 Полоцк ДЮСШ 48.21 2 Лешакова МА, Мищенков СВ

4 83 Скрабатун Александр 1995 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 50.39 2 Барвинская ЕБ

юноши 5 км с/х 1996-97 гг.р.

1 82 Гомелев Анатолий 1996 Новополоцк НГУОР 21.58 кмс

2 32 Шимон Чартошевски 1996 Седлице, РП 22.44 1

3 121 Орлов Роман 1997 Мозырь УОР 22.45 1

4 119 Буйкевич Алексей 1997 Брест БрОУОР 23.09 2 Кардапольцева,Макаров,Иванютенко,Ульянова

5 117 Денисеня Александр 1996 Брест БрОУОР 23.15 2 Бубен ВН, Тарасевич АФ

6 118 Яриев Фаррух 1997 Брест БрОУОР 23.23 2 Макаров,Кардапольцева,Позняк,Шпаковский

юноши 3 км с/х 1998-99 гг.р.

1 33 Роберт Голавски 1998 Седлице, РП 13.21 1

2 60 Глушак Владислав 1998 Могилев МогУОР 13.40 1 Корнеенко АО

3 101 Климза Артем 1998 Новополоцк НГУОР 13.50 2

4 115 Федоров Даниил 1998 Солигорск СДЮШОР"Беларуськалий" 13.56 2 Воронцов ГИ

5 98 Матковский Максим 1998 Новополоцк НГУОР 13.58 2

6 127 Поляков Денис 1999 Брест БрОУОР 14.28 2 Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА,Тарасевич АФ

7 72 Зуев Валерий 1998 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 14.30 2 Барвинская ЕБ

8 150 Русенчик Максим 1998 Гродно УОР 14.32 2 Следь СГ

9 142 Полешук Дмитрий 1999 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 15.29 3 Стома ИМ

10 95 Шатравко Евгений 1998 Новополоцк НГУОР 15.42 3

11 110 Колтун Алексей 1999 Минск СДЮШОР "Атлет" 15.44 3 Венславович ДИ

12 58 Стома Артем 1999 Ивацевичи СДЮШОР  15.53 3 Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА

13 109 Козел Дмитрий 1999 Минск СДЮШОР "Атлет" 15.53 3 Венславович ДИ

14 143 Орешко Алексей 1999 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 17.49 2ю Стома ИМ

15 141 Сафаревич Илья 1999 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 18.23 3ю Стома ИМ

71 Маркевич Даниил 1998 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" н/я Барвинская ЕБ

97 Стриженок Александр 1998 Новополоцк НГУОР н/я

102 Величко Дмитрий 1999 Новополоцк НГУОР н/я

юноши 2 км с/х 2000-2001 гг.р.

1 108 Пукало Даниил 2001 Полоцк ДЮСШ 9.42 3 Мищенков СВ

2 113 Веремейчик Евгений 2000 Солигорск СДЮШОР"Беларуськалий" 9.53 3 Воробьев  АД

3 106 Ивановский Артем 2001 Полоцк ДЮСШ 10.00 3 Лешакова МА, Мищенков СВ

4 136 Байдовский Максим 2001 Брест ОЦСДЮШОР пр. 10.06 1ю Вербило ЕА

5 103 Бунто Артем 2000 Новополоцк НГУОР 10.26 1ю

6 135 Ольховик Павел 2000 Брест ОЦСДЮШОР пр. 10.30 1ю Бакун НА

7 57 Чечет Андрей 2000 Ивацевичи СДЮШОР  10.35 1ю Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА

8 107 Вансовский Владислав 2000 Полоцк ДЮСШ 10.45 1ю Лешакова МА, Мищенков СВ

9 104 Такленок Ростислав 2001 Полоцк ДЮСШ 10.47 1ю Мищенков СВ

10 74 Гридюшко Евгений 2001 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 10.54 2ю Барвинская ЕБ

11 105 Садовский Антон 2000 Полоцк ДЮСШ 11.05 2ю Лешакова МА, Мищенков СВ

12 140 Губко Артем 2000 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 11.25 2ю Стома ИМ

13 139 Полешук Алексей 2001 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 13.07 б/р Стома ИМ

14 144 Еловецкий Дмитрий 2000 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 13.55 б/р Стома ИМ



юноши 1 км с/х 2002г.р. и мол.

1 92 Жук Артур 2004 Щучин ДЮСШ 4.54 1ю Титяк ЕО

2 91 Жук Алексей 2003 Щучин ДЮСШ 4.55 1ю Титяк ЕО

3 78 Караваненко Вадим 2002 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 4.59 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

4 77 Дубровский Илья 2002 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 5.03 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

5 27 Шемет Кирилл 2002 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 5.34 2ю Черник ВА

6 93 Шевчик Олег 2003 Щучин ДЮСШ 5.34 2ю Титяк ЕО

7 145 Мантуш Павел 2002 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 5.42 3ю Духовник СА

8 19 Григорцевич Евгнеий 2002 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 6.25 3ю Валюк ВС

9 88 Демянов Лев 2004 Гродно 7.09 б/р

10 87 Демянов Тимофей 2007 Гродно 8.30 б/р

женщины
10 км 

с/х
1993 и ст.

1 45 Драбеня Анна 1991 Минск РЦОП 46.49 мс Родичев АО

2 44 Агнешка Иоланта Элвард 1989 Гданьск, РП 47.34 мс

3 41 Трофимович Оксана 1992
Волынь, 

Украина
47.40 мс Яловик ВТ

4 43 Моника Навроска 1990 Люблин, РП 49.29 кмс

5 42 Безсилко Ирина 1994 Брест БрОУОР 51.04 кмс Макаров А, Марзан СИ

юниорки 5 км с/х 1994-95 гг.р.

1 122 Мирончук Валентина 1994 Волынь, Украина 22.19 мс Яловик ВТ

2 123 Филюк Мария 1995 Волынь, Украина 23.47 кмс Яловик ВТ

120 Чембрович Алеся 1994 Гродно-Могилев сошла Емельяненко, Корнеенко

девушки 3 км с/х 1996-97 гг.р.

1 89 Раровская Анастасия 1996 Гродно УОР 13.57 кмс Емельяненко, Мартишевский

2 36 Ольга Недзялек 1997 Седлице, РП 13.59 кмс

3 99 Маву Марина 1996 Новополоцк НГУОР 14.18 кмс

4 66 Егоренко Виктория 1997 Могилев МогУОР 14.51 1 Корнеенко АО

5 73 Кирпиченок Яна 1996 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 14.56 1 Барвинская ЕБ

6 130 Зеленко Анастасия 1997 Брест БрОУОР 15.11 1 Бубен ВН, Тарасевич АФ

7 18 Ульянова Виктория 1997 Гродно УОР 15.13 1 Биндей, Емельяненко

8 37 Изабелла Патриция Лискевич 1997 Седлице, РП 15.18 1

9 65 Молчанова Наталья 1997 Могилев МогУОР 15.19 1 Корнеенко АО

10 111 Котлярова Александра 1996 Солигорск СДЮШОР"Беларуськалий" 15.32 2 Воробьев  АД

11 129 Федкович Екатерина 1997 Брест БрОУОР 15.36 2 Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА,Тарасевич АФ

12 125 Здольская Мария 1997 Брест БрОУОР 16.10 2 Макаров АА,Кардапольцева ОВ,Ятченя СН

13 59 Юрченко Елена 1996 Могилев ДЮСШ "Марафон" 16.20 2 Корниеенко АО, Мищенков СВ

девушки 2 км с/х 1998-99 гг.р.

1 35 Эмилия Грезяк 1998 Седлице, РП 9.20 1

2 17 Белко Виктория 1998 Гродно УОР 9.45 2 Биндей, Емельяненко

3 63 Козлова Виктория 1999 Могилев МогУОР 10.08 2 Корнеенко АО

4 96 Сударь Ирина 1998 Новополоцк НГУОР 10.14 2

5 100 Котейко Анастасия 1999 Новополоцк НГУОР 10.19 2

6 64 Елозо Виктория 1998 Могилев МогУОР 10.26 2 Корнеенко АО

7 124 Масюк Вероника 1998 Брест БрОУОР 10.30 2 Макаров АА,Остапук СВ

8 112 Ларина Капитолина 1999 Солигорск СДЮШОР"Беларуськалий" 10.36 3 Воронцов ГИ, Воробьев  АД

9 16 Малиновская Карина 1998 Гродно УОР 10.44 3 Биндей, Емельяненко

10 120 Вареник Ольга 1998 Брест БрОУОР 10.45 3 Макаров,Кардапольцева,Дмитрук

11 128 Калишенко Анна 1999 Брест БрОУОР 11.16 3 Бурак МИ, Тарасевич АФ

12 30 Пархоменко Анастасия 1998 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 11.29 3 Черник ВА

13 21 Утекалко Ирина 1999 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 11.43 1ю Черник ВА

14 20 Жихаревич Анна 1998 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 11.51 1ю Черник ВА

15 56 Ходор Мария 1999 Ивацевичи СДЮШОР  11.57 1ю Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА

16 22 Пархоменко Татьяна 1999 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 12.23 1ю Черник ВА

17 23 Климович Ольга 1999 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 12.51 2ю Черник ВА

150 Барташевич Диана 1999 Полоцк ДЮСШ н/я Мищенков СВ

вк 126 Шибеко Валентина 1997 Брест БрОУОР 10.33 3 Макаров АА,Кардапольцева ОВ



декушки 1 км с/х 2000-2001 гг.р.

1 61 Караваненко Каролина 2000 Могилев МогУОР 4.31 1 Корнеенко АО

2 149 Шапель Дарья 2000 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2   4.36 1 Духовник СА

3 94 Щеглова Наталья 2000 Новополоцк НГУОР 4.41 2 Мищенков СВ

4 114 Прищепа Анастасия 2001 Солигорск СДЮШОР"Беларуськалий" 4.42 2 Кудрякова ЛВ, Воронцов ГИ

5 55 Делибаш Илона 2000 Ивацевичи СДЮШОР  4.58 3 Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА

6 53 Павлюкевич Ангелина 2000 Гродно УОР 5.02 3 Борсук ВА

7 133 Парипа Наталья 2001 Брест ОЦСДЮШОР пр. 5.04 3 Вербило ЕА

8 62 Рабчаева Алина 2000 Могилев МогУОР 5.05 3 Корнеенко АО

9 147 Талеш Екатерина 2000 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 5.09 3 Духовник СА

10 137 Караваева Дарья 2000 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 5.22 1ю Стома ИМ

11 138 Слесарчик Елена 2001 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 5.23 1ю Стома ИМ

12 80 Федонюк Валерия 2001 Минск СДЮШОР "Атлет" 5.24 1ю Венславович ДИ

13 90 Малиновская Кристина 2001 Щучин ДЮСШ 5.26 1ю Титяк ЕО

14 70 Ласточкина Дарья 2000 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 5.27 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

15 75 Сташкевич Кристина 2000 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 5.29 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

16 132 Будник Маргарита 2001 Брест ОЦСДЮШОР пр. 5.34 1ю Вербило ЕА

17 67 Должонок Ангелина 2001 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 5.36 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

18 69 Чернова Екатерниа 2000 Новополоцк СДЮШОР №1 5.38 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

19 24 Пархоменко Наталья 2000 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 5.41 1ю Черник ВА

20 148 Лазовская Светлана 2000 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2   5.41 1ю Духовник СА

21 29 Утекалко Алена 2000 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 5.42 1ю Черник ВА

22 28 Кимейша Валерия 2001 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 6.19 2ю Черник ВА

девушки 1 км с/х 2002 г.р. и мол.

1 116 Зайцева Анастасия 2002 Брестский р-н ДЮСШ "Прибужье" 5.12 3 Кардапольцева, Макаров

2 76 Алиева Алина 2002 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 5.13 3 Барвинская ЕБ

3 146 Сыцевич Юлия 2003 Новогрудок ДЮСШ - 2 5.16 1ю Духовник СА

4 68 Тишкина Алина 2004 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 5.19 1ю Барвинская ЕБ

5 54 Чечет Марина 2002 Ивацевичи СДЮШОР  5.21 1ю Позняк АА,Шпаковский АА

6 26 Щербацевич Каролина 2002 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 5.22 1ю Черник ВА

7 134 Старун Ангелина 2002 Брест ОЦСДЮШОР пр. 5.29 1ю Вербило ЕА

8 131 Коптелова Юлия 2002 Брест ОЦСДЮШОР пр. 5.31 1ю Вербило ЕА

9 25 Яцкевич Татьяна 2002 Ивье ДЮСШ ОФП 5.58 2ю Черник ВА

10 79 Гурская Елизавета 2002 Минск СДЮШОР "Атлет" 6.24 2ю Венславович ДИ

ВЕТЕРАНЫ 40-50 лет

1 м Гинько Виктор Минск 5.27

1 ж Барвинская Екатерина Новополоцк 5.12

ВЕТЕРАНЫ 51-60 лет

1 м Яловик Владимир 5.20

2 м Венславович Иван Минск 5.26

3 м Сидорук Евгений Брест 6.35

ВЕТЕРАНЫ 61-70

1 м Тарасевич Александр 6.34

Главный судья                                                      Емельяненко А.В.                      

Главный секретарь                                           Барташевич С.Ю.
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абсолютное первенство

полст.номергруппа Ф.И. спортсмена
год 

рожд.
возраст область    (город) район

место 

в 

абсол

ю

результа

т
тренер

м 2 18-39 Верховодкин Генадий 1983 30 Гродно Динамо 1 18,32 Климку В.К,Думнов К.Е

м 24 18-39 Купревич Виталик 1991 22 Гродно 2 19,07

м 8 17 мл Баженов Игорь 1997 16 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 3 19,42 Барвинская ЕБ

м 38 18-39 Валяк Денис 1993 20 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4 19,46 Климук ВК

м 44 18-39 Чечко Павел 1990 23 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 5 19,57 Климук ВК

м 31 18-39 Климец Марк 1995 18 Гродно Гр.ГУ 6 20,04

м 10 18-39 Змитрукевич Дмитрий 1992 21 Щучин 7 20,12

м 46 18-39 Струг Алексей 1994 19 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8 20,13 Климук ВК

м 226 17 мл Будревич Александр 1997 16 Гродно УОР 9 20,32 Мазовка ЕЕ

ж 1 18-39 Дубовская Ольга 1983 30 Гродно ШВСМ 10 20,35 ГордеевА.А,Романовский В.И

м 42 18-39 Малашенков Алексей 1993 20 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11 20,38 Климук ВК,Стасюкевич ЕФ

м 30 18-39 Рачко Дмитрий 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 12 20,45

ж 23 18-39 Сомова Ирина 1990 23 Гродно ШВСМ 13 21,18 Выговский В.В,Карнацевич Г.П

м 47 18-39 Ткач Денис 1995 18 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14 21,46 Зарядова РЭ, Храмова ИМ

м 15 17 мл Шульга Владимир 1997 16 Щучин 15 21,47

м 6 17 мл Караваев Юрий 1999 14 Новогрудок ДЮСМШ-2 16 21,50 Стома ИМ

м 35 18-39 Кравцов Антон 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 17 22,07

м 17 50ст Лисовский Михаил 1960 53 Гродно 18 22,09

м 20 18-39 Кулеш Павел 1986 27 Гродненский 19 22,14

м 45 17 мл Слапик Юрий 1996 17 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 20 22,16 Климук ВК

ж 16 18-39 Ярошевич Виктория 1993 20 Гродно 21 22,19

м 36 18-39 Брайчук Александр 1995 18 Гродно Гр.ГУ 22 22,23

м 52 40-49 Панцевич Андрей 1966 47 Гродно Ленинский 23 22,24

м 22 17 мл Андрейчик Кирилл 1997 16 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 24 22,29 Храмова И.М

ж 235 18-39 Якшевич Инна 1993 20 Гродно УОР 25 22,32 Мазовка ЕЕ

м 21 50ст Марук Николай 1958 55 Лида 26 22,35

м 53 17 мл Жук Юрий 1998 15 Ивье 27 22,46 Валюк ВС, Андреев НА

м 25 40-49 Каранкевич Андрей 1969 44 Гродно 28 23,06

м 29 18-39 Пешко Александр 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 29 23,30

м 49 17 мл Янулевич Владислав 1998 15 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 30 23,45 Якимчик ЕС

м 40 17 мл Звержевич Марк 1999 14 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 31 23,46 Якимчик ЕС

м 43 18-39 Матвейчик Олег 1992 21 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 32 23,46 Климук ВК

м 39 17 мл Затейщиков Дмитрий 1997 16 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 33 23,52 Якимчик ЕС

м 34 18-39 Лучко Дмитрий 1995 18 Гродно Гр.ГУ 34 24,00

м 50 50ст Смелков Александр 1951 62 Гродно Октябрьский 35 24,26

м 32 18-39 Зеленко Денис 1993 20 Гродно Гр.ГУ 36 24,30

м 7 50ст Дремов Владимир 1956 57 Гродно 37 24,52

м 26 18-39 Анискевич Валерий 1975 38 Гродно 38 24,54

м 41 18-39 Куратов Антон 1994 19 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 39 25,08 Якимчик ЕС

ж 54 18-39 Куколович Наталья 1978 35 Гродно 40 25,12

м 14 40-49 Лисовский Виктор 1964 49 Щучин 41 25,13

м 12 18-39 Парфинович Алексей 1994 19 Щучин
ДЮСШ 

"Нафтан"
42 25,13 Змитрукевич Д.М

ж 9 17 мл Сперкач Анастасия 1998 15 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 43 25,39 Барвинская ЕБ

ж 13 17 мл Лисовская Наталия 1998 15 Щучин 44 26,01

ж 51 40-49 Морозова Наталья 1967 46 Гродно Октябрьский 45 26,29

м 33 18-39 Сташенко Станислав 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 46 27,00

ж 37 18-39 Баранова Екатерина 1995 18 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 47 27,18 Якимчик ЕС

м 11 17 мл Чирко Юрий 2001 12 Щучин ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 48 28,00 Змитрукевич Д.М

ж 5 17 мл Вешторт Анастасия 1999 14 Гродно УОР 49 28,07

м 28 50ст Петровский Александр 1958 55 Гродно 50 30,48

ж 27 50ст Петровская Анна 1961 52 Гродно 51 32,05

ж 18 17 мл Боярчук Вероника 1997 16 Ивье н/я Черник ВА, Андреев НА

ж 19 17 мл Савко Алина 1997 16 Гродно УОР н/я Андреев Н.А

м 48 17 мл Хуторной Егор 2000 13 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 сошел Якимчик ЕС



мужчины
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м 226 17 мл Будревич Александр 1997 16 Гродно УОР 9 20,32 1 Мазовка ЕЕ

м 15 17 мл Шульга Владимир 1997 16 Щучин 15 21,47 2

м 6 17 мл Караваев Юрий 1999 14 Новогрудок ДЮСМШ-2 16 21,50 3 Стома ИМ

м 45 17 мл Слапик Юрий 1996 17 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 20 22,16 4 Климук ВК

м 22 17 мл Андрейчик Кирилл 1997 16 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 24 22,29 5 Храмова И.М

м 53 17 мл Жук Юрий 1998 15 Ивье 27 22,46 6 Валюк ВС, Андреев НА

м 49 17 мл Янулевич Владислав 1998 15 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 30 23,45 7 Якимчик ЕС

м 40 17 мл Звержевич Марк 1999 14 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 31 23,46 8 Якимчик ЕС

м 39 17 мл Затейщиков Дмитрий 1997 16 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 33 23,52 9 Якимчик ЕС

м 11 17 мл Чирко Юрий 2001 12 Щучин ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 48 28,00 10 Змитрукевич Д.М

м 48 17 мл Хуторной Егор 2000 13 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 сошел Якимчик ЕС

18-39

м 38 18-39 Валяк Денис 1993 20 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4 19,46 1 Климук ВК

м 44 18-39 Чечко Павел 1990 23 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 5 19,57 2 Климук ВК

м 31 18-39 Климец Марк 1995 18 Гродно Гр.ГУ 6 20,04 3

м 10 18-39 Змитрукевич Дмитрий 1992 21 Щучин 7 20,12 4

м 46 18-39 Струг Алексей 1994 19 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8 20,13 5 Климук ВК

м 42 18-39 Малашенков Алексей 1993 20 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11 20,38 6 Климук ВК,Стасюкевич ЕФ

м 30 18-39 Рачко Дмитрий 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 12 20,45 7

м 47 18-39 Ткач Денис 1995 18 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14 21,46 8 Зарядова РЭ, Храмова ИМ

м 35 18-39 Кравцов Антон 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 17 22,07 9

м 20 18-39 Кулеш Павел 1986 27 Гродненский 19 22,14 10

м 36 18-39 Брайчук Александр 1995 18 Гродно Гр.ГУ 22 22,23 11

м 29 18-39 Пешко Александр 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 29 23,30 12

м 43 18-39 Матвейчик Олег 1992 21 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 32 23,46 13 Климук ВК

м 34 18-39 Лучко Дмитрий 1995 18 Гродно Гр.ГУ 34 24,00 14

м 32 18-39 Зеленко Денис 1993 20 Гродно Гр.ГУ 36 24,30 15

м 26 18-39 Анискевич Валерий 1975 38 Гродно 38 24,54 16

м 41 18-39 Куратов Антон 1994 19 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 39 25,08 17 Якимчик ЕС

м 12 18-39 Парфинович Алексей 1994 19 Щучин ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 42 25,13 18 Змитрукевич Д.М

м 33 18-39 Сташенко Станислав 1994 19 Гродно Гр.ГУ 46 27,00 19

40-49

м 52 40-49 Панцевич Андрей 1966 47 Гродно Ленинский 23 22,24 1

м 25 40-49 Каранкевич Андрей 1969 44 Гродно 28 23,06 2

м 14 40-49 Лисовский Виктор 1964 49 Щучин 41 25,13 3

50 и ст.

м 17 50ст Лисовский Михаил 1960 53 Гродно 18 22,09 1

м 21 50ст Марук Николай 1958 55 Лида 26 22,35 2

м 50 50ст Смелков Александр 1951 62 Гродно Октябрьский 35 24,26 3

м 7 50ст Дремов Владимир 1956 57 Гродно 37 24,52 4

м 28 50ст Петровский Александр 1958 55 Гродно 50 30,48 5
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17 и мл.

ж 9 17 мл Сперкач Анастасия 1998 15 Новополоцк ДЮСШ "Нафтан" 43 25,39 1 Барвинская ЕБ

ж 13 17 мл Лисовская Наталия 1998 15 Щучин 44 26,01 2

ж 5 17 мл Вешторт Анастасия 1999 14 Гродно УОР 49 28,07 3

ж 18 17 мл Боярчук Вероника 1997 16 Ивье н/я Черник ВА, Андреев НА

ж 19 17 мл Савко Алина 1997 16 Гродно УОР н/я Андреев Н.А

18-39

ж 235 18-39 Якшевич Инна 1993 20 Гродно УОР 25 22,32 1 Мазовка ЕЕ

ж 54 18-39 Куколович Наталья 1978 35 Гродно 40 25,12 2

ж 37 18-39 Баранова Екатерина 1995 18 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 47 27,18 3 Якимчик ЕС

40-49

ж 51 40-49 Морозова Наталья 1967 46 Гродно Октябрьский 45 26,29 1

50 ст

ж 27 50ст Петровская Анна 1961 52 Гродно 51 32,05 1


